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LICENSE
NUMBER

3722

3723

, 3724....

4103

4101+

ItliKO
:- "^

iUiBl

J j ] | ^P

J [ J [^3

J j J l ^ J j

>758

Jj7^9

k760

]|7Ai

5nqo

l-CnQT

SSlo
'. ' /

t^qj p

6376

^77

6378

67-67

711 ]j

711 <

7^3Jl"*

7535

7536

7537

' 7538

8081;

— 8629'
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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Edward

( Edwards)
l&fcAnnrlp

Edwards

Eargle

Edmond

K le

KrH nrrtnn

H.(^IJ a T»cS ^

Edraond

- E a g l f l q ' -

Edgington

Edwards ?

Edwards
•

Edmonds
. ; -

•/fedmnnd '

Sarp-le

TMnmnrl

Earele

R 1fi

Edwards

Edenfleld

"Eao-1 A

"R!aT»crl a

•Karvlfl

Earhart

Edmond
- -

Edmond

Edward's

. Edmonds

Edtnonss

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Elmore .

R. H.

Mc^ormick.S.C.

Edd .
Batesburg, S.G.

Tennis

Chapin.S.C. '

Gilbert . .
Batesburg, SlC. "

Ralph ",

Arthur - "'

Columbiarslc.

Taaac

^atesburs.S.C.

T; H;'-
• • : <

Columbia.SlC-

Purvis .
Monetta,S.C. '

.Tnhn .H."

Columbi* fl,S..f!-

Coward .Iff.:

Leesburg.Fla.

Barnes

Swansea. S.C.

_jLwl.Ti»l
BSatesburgjS'.C.

J.§.
SuiinflAfl jf l . H-

T.AR

Swansea, S.C. _

Crnrtfnn

Leesvi lie. S. C.

•RA-nbftTvh

Swansea, S.fi.

Dantzler

Columbia, S . C.

W. Preston

Leesville . S. C.

Walter - ' '

PomariaP S. C. .

_£.em»ga Rr K

Tamps?, T?la :-

r. T1 , ?"

Charlotte, N.'; c.:

jAase \

Peake, S. C.

Van H.

T.eesville, S." C .

L. B

Leesville. S.C.

"Ben
Swansea, S. C.
John Henrv
Swansea, S. C.

Woodrow
Lexington, S. C.

ftavld

•"atesbura-.S. C.

Swansea. S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN '
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Carter

Black:

Robertson

Haltiwanger

Harman ;

V- -
i

Shealy '*!

Kenley

^a^

Davis

Williams -'-

Harris on

Keisker

Dunbar

BnT>£ASA

Gordon
--' '

Walker

Bedenbaugh

M a

Boatwright.

Bedfinb^ h

Anderson

M^JvftT>
1

Ri"«

JTeluma

\ . .,

Holley
- - - • i - - .

Jones

Johnson
"*:.

Thompson

Wh-ittlP

n ,.,. .

' . , . - • ; * - . '

GIVEN NAME *
' RESIDENCE

Emma
- • • ; • - v ' - . -

Mary Florence

McCormick.S.C.

Rachael
Batesburg, S.C.

Grace
Chapin.S.C. '•

Elizabeth
Batesburg, S.C.
Annie

Le'eavllls.-S C,.

Maria Jenevee .

Columbia. S..C-

Ethel -
Satesbure.S.C-'
iiuby ' ?

Columbia, S.C.

Pearl
Seivern,S,C.

Priscilla E.

Columbia rS.Cl

Albert. S/C.

Hattie

Swansea. S.C.

Mary Eva • .

Batesburg, S.C."

Bessie-.

Swanaaa^S.C.

Ida

Swansea. S.C.

Daisy "

Leesville.S.C.

"M-5 nm'A

Swansea, S.C.

Willie Ruth

Ridge Spr»ingrSn-

Leesviller S.C.

LuclTe. _ •

Lexlncrtnn. S-'fl.

K^pn^l'lft

Wn^frvrri S P

Spartanburg, S.C

c«Wi.l«

Peakev S.C. .

R^^n
Leesviller S. C.

Willa

Leesville.S.C.

Mary

.Swansea, S.C.
Annie Lorie

Gaston, S.C.

Viola
Lexington, S. C

Tfellie" ':

"•St7.d1«

Swansea, S.'C.

'V
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AGE OF ,
MAN

AGE OF
WDMAK

?a
A. ^F\ 1

P7
21

38
26
Y!

21

28
21

33

26

27.
21

21
21 '

2^
21.

21
20

ij.9

^^

3^25
20

19
21
21

20

18
22
18

29
20

JL9
23 .

PT

23

W
^n

23

33
22

21

21
19
21

19
??.
16
21
19

20
20

:?5
"18

?5
Ifi

-,

w
White

C
Colored

W

"w

C

w

c

w

c

c

w

c

c

w

c

w

c

-c

wv"

n

w

-w
", • •••'•'"' :'

"n
:-

w

w

c

w

w

c

'"C

c

w

-C

1. DATE APPLICATION HUD
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

- ' . .-

Jan

Kar

Sep

May

Apr
r . ̂  -.

Jul

Mar

•Sus
" "

Jun

Oct'

Feb

Tfov

l^ov

Aug'

Feb

AUR

Dec

.Dec

Aug

. ,;'. * .. .

'.' "" T '.

..Tsn

A r

Mar

Jul

Apr

Oct

JSar_

De-c

Jul

Feb

•May/

Day

22

19

21

14

7
, -••'.
18

28

28

8;

31

1,8

6

27

2?•

2

9

?I|

11

30

p)l

19

11

c;

IEJ

ft

'-"

18

??

19

1̂

p

jik?

.,?:

Year

1923
•'

1923

1923

192U

192U

1925

1925

1925

1925

1925
. x

1926

1926

1926

1926

1927'

1927

1928

1Q2Q

1930

1 Q *3O

T Q *3n

1Q
'

19 32

1932

1973

1933

1933- . . .

1933

1933

193lt

,1935

1.DATE4)FMAfiRIAGE ,
2.HATEOFfiETURN

Month

Jan ,

Mar

Sep

Apr

Jul

Mar

AUK

Jun

Oct

*eb

¥oy

TJnv

Sep

Feb

Sec

Dec.

Dec

APE

D«r

Ulan,

Apr

Mar

Jul

Apr

Oct

Mar

JDflC

Jul

Peb

IM*
f

Day

??

19

24

7

1R

?R

30

fi 1

V"

18

6

?fi

V

^

-3

?6

19

30

P]

19

16

5

15

fl

I f l

??

?l|

31

?

fi?
'

iHMMM

.. Year

1923

1923

1923

O92k

1925.

1925

1925

925'

1925

1926

TQP^

1926

JL32&.

1927

1927

.1928

1929"

T Q *^n

1 9 30

JL93Q

1231

19^2

1932

1933

1933

-1933

-1233

1933

193k

/f^V

s

r, S. C.

;1^-'. "^

g5T . ^
,

I
Mnde bv The Cott Index Companv. Columbus, Ohio
SoldEyWalhertEviina&CogBWeJICQ.,Chatleston,S.C.

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

-¥-»S-Sprobal
T,RXing

Hook
;e '-judge
ton. S.C.

Rev. Mark L. Carlii

Columbia, S.C.
E. R.

~MagTs1
Bat eat

Steadman
.rate
3UPK.S.C*

y

!

fe«Si
Steadman

brate0 „

TRev. W.D.' Wise

Leesville.S.C

W,F. Hook //
Probate " Judge" X-

"R.R. Steadman
' Magistrate/

W.P. Hook -
Probate Judge
Lexinston.S. C. '

I."i

r.D..Bc
CP; J

)ozer
^or S.C.
P-i-^i-, Q n

"W.F. Hook

1Probate Judge
.o-ri nrrr-nn _ S^f! _

"Rev. T?_V Robertson

Gilbert, S.C.

"Rev. "F.Benjannn

Pelion.S.C. "
^- ' " \

Batesburg, S.C.

R..L. LYbrand' ._ .
'Magistrate "p :.

R. T^Lybrand
Swansea, S. C.

"RfiV. P. , .T.MnT'gn.n

Lfieavi l l e _ S _ r ; _

"

R«V f ^ » - Hm It1"*!?0!*

«"n . .<=i n

R«v. P. .T. MnT^fln-

Aiken.. S.C.

ReV. T,. f) "RnrvF

L2)TSJ

ills ^ C '

aac Oneal

Rev. W. S. Goodwin

1Jagene

J.D.R

i-p, S. H-

Probate Judge
TrfsiT1! no-ton S-H.

J.D. Boozer
Probate °udge .^

Ttev_. D- A.. Hlvbuyn

Laeavillaj-S. C.

Rev. L- 0. TJoo.f -

Lees villa, S. C.

J.D.B
Probs
Lexini

oozer
te Judge
rton. S. C. _

Rev. J-. H. TCocrer
Swansea, S . C

J.D.B
Probate Judge

J.D. Boozer
Probate Judge
T,ft3n* ncrtnn.S- fj.'

î o ^^vi/ *0/
Qt _ f />

REMARKS

Registered1-
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Ctr. Hot signed'
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